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@Diamond Mills Hotel & Conference Center
25 S. Partition Street, Saugerties, NY

September 15, 2021
NOON - 5:00 pm
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2021 SCHEDULE
Wednesday, September 15, 2021

11:45 am
Opening Ceremony & Ribbon Cutting

Ward Todd, President
Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce

John Burlingham, Chair
Board of Directors

Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce

Pat Ryan
Ulster County Executive

Fred M. Costello, Jr.
Supervisor, Town of Saugerties

William Murphy
Mayor, Village of Saugerties

Tom Struzzieri
CEO, Diamond Mills Hotel & Tavern

Noon
2021 Buy Local Expo Officially Opens

2:00 - 4:00 pm
Judging of Booths

4:30 pm
Exhibit Booth Contest Winners Announced

5:00 pm
Buy Local Expo Closes

5:00 - 7:00 pm
Exhibitor Mixer

Host
Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce

Presenting Sponsor
Naccarato Insurance

Welcoming Sponsors
Central Hudson Gas & Electric

Emerson Resort & Spa
Hudson Valley Credit Union

Mid-Hudson Valley Federal Credit Union
Nuvance Health

Rondout Savings Bank
Sawyer Savings Bank
Ulster Savings Bank

Platinum Sponsors
Binnewater Ice and Spring Water

Daily Freeman
Diamond Mills Hotel & Tavern

HealthAlliance Hospitals, members of WMCHealth
Kimlin Energy Services

Marshall & Sterling Insurance
NYS Office of Addiction Services and Support

SDA Events
Sickler Torchia Allen & Churchill, CPAs, PC

Timely Signs
Walden Savings Bank

WBPM / WGHQ  –  Pamal Broadcasting

Diamond Sponsors
Albany Co Airport Authority

Bottini Fuel
Callanan Industries, Inc.

CDPHP
Custom Masonry & Excavation

Dark Arts Tattoo
Golden Hill Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Hennepen’s
Normann Staffing

RBT CPAs, LLP
Stenger, Diamond & Glass, LLP

SUNY Ulster
Ten Broeck Center for Rehabilitation & Nursing

Ulster County Tourism
Ulster Insurance/Payroll Services, Inc.

Following CDC and Ulster County Health 
Guidelines, all attendees should wear masks and 

may be asked to show proof of vaccination.
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EXHIBITORS
Adams Fairacre Farms	 187
Patrick Paulson
1560 Ulster Ave
Lake Katrine, NY 12449
845.336.6300
Grocery & Garden Center
ppaulson@adamsfarms.com
adamsfarms.com

Albany International Airport	 118
Helen Chadderdon
737 Albany Shaker Road
Albany, NY 12211
518.242.2231
International Airport
hchadderdon@albanyairport.com
albanyairport.com

Allways Moving & Storage, Inc.	 144
Paul Benkert
85 Grand Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.339.5676
Moving/Transportation/Storage
paultbenkert@aol.com
www.allwaysmovingandstorage.com

Alzheimer’s Association Hudson Valley Chapter	 170
Joan Carl
2649 South Road - Suite 101
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845.763.4696
Non Profit
jcarl@alz.org
www.alz.org/hudsonvalley

American Printing & Office Supplies	 162
Jessica Kohler
867 Flatbush Road
Kingston, NY 12401-731
845.336.4555
Office Supplies and Printing
jkohler@amerprint.com
amerprint.com

American Solutions for Business	 142
John Burlingham
PO Box 2261
Kingston, NY 12402
845.338.5722
Printing & Promotional Products
jburlingham@americanbus.com
www.americanbus.com

Arnoff Moving & Storage	 164
Stephanie Gartner
1282 Dutchess Turnpike
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603
845.471.1504
Moving & Storage
sgartner@arnoff.com
www.arnoff.com

Ashokan Equestrian Center 
for Autistic Children, Inc.	 165
Debra Ann Romano
5155 State Route 213
Olivebridge, NY 12461
845.657.6076
Non Profit
debra@ashokanequestriancenter.org
www.AshokanEquestrianCenter.org

Bank of Greene County	 169
Sean DuBois
2 Miron Lane
Kingston, NY 12401
845.336.4797
Financial/Banking
seand@tbogc.com
www.tbogc.com

Berardi Realty	 146
Greg Berardi
389 Washington Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.201.1111
Real Estate
sservo19900@gmail.com
www.berardirealty.com

Binnewater Ice and Spring Water	 185
Marshall Gogg
25 S. Pine Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.331.0504
Ice/Beverages & Water/Coffee Break Services & Supplies
Marshall.gogg@binnewater.com
binnewater.com

Blauweiss Media	 153
Stephen Blauweiss
190 Main Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.339.7834
Regional History
karen@blauweissmedia.com
www.hudsonvalleyhistoryandart.com

Bottini Fuel	 183
Beth Clarke
2785 West Main Street
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590
845.297.5580
Fuel Oil
cookinhamb@bottinifuel.com
bottinifuel.com

Callanan Industries, Inc.	 122
Jason Ilgner
PO Box 15097
Albany, NY 12212
845.204.5178
Construction Material Supplier & Paving Services
drcasale@callanan.com
www.callanan.com

CDPHP	 130
Cheryle Harbour
500 Patroon Creek Blvd.
Albany, NY 12206
518.641.5126
Health Insurance Company
cheryle.harbour@cdphp.com
www.CDPHP.com

Center for Spectrum Services	 151
David Juhren
70 Kukuk Lane
Kingston, NY 12401
845.336.2616
Special Education - Non Profit
djuhren@centerforspectrumservices.org
www.centerforspectrumservices.org

Central Hudson Gas & Electric	 124
Sarah Greco
284 South Avenue
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845.486.5241
Gas & Electric
sgreco@cenhud.com
www.cenhud.com

Combined Insurance	 140
Dawn Reeves
373 Washington Avenue -  Apt #1
Kingston, NY 12401
518.821.1416
Supplemental Insurance
Dawn.reeves@combined.com
Combinedinsurance.com

Custom Masonry & Excavation	 129
Mike Yonta
136 John Shults Road
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.532.3039
Construction
custommasonry8@aol.com
www.facebook.com/Custommasonrysaugerties

Dark Arts Tattoo	 184
Jalani Crooks
1086 Morton Blvd.
Kingston, NY 12401
845.514.2184
Tattoo/Piercing Shop
Jalaniart@gmail.com
Instagram.com/darkartstattoony

David Leifer Photography	 136
Davd Leifer
333 Elmendorf Drive
Hurley, NY 12443
914.388.6938
Wedding and Portrait Photography
davidleiferphotography@gmail.com
www.dleiferphotography.com

Diamond Mills Hotel & Tavern	 102
Brianne Ebel
25 S. Partition Street
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.247.0700
Hotel/Restaurant/Events
brianne@diamondmillshotel.com
www.diamondmillshotel.com

Emergency One Urgent Care
& Diagnostic Center	 171
Paula Niles
40 Hurley Avenue - Suite 4
Kingston, NY 12401
845.338.5600
Urgent Care and Occupational Health Center
pniles@eoneurgentcare.com
www.eonekingston.com
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Emerson Resort & Spa	 117
Tamara Murray
5340 Route 28
Mount Tremper, NY 12457
845.688.2828
Resort & Spa
tmurray@emersonresort.com
www.emersonresort.com

Fidelis Care	 135
Ruth Stratton
25 Market Street
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845.372.3031
Health Insurance
rstratton@fideliscare.org
www.fideliscare.org

Gagnon & Associates CPA’s	 172
David Gagnon
212 Fair Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.331.3600
CPA/Financial Services/Accounting
david@gagnoncpa.com
www.gagnoncpa.com

Gateway Hudson Valley	 149
Elizabeth Strein
1 Amy Kay Parkway
Kingston, NY 12401
845.331.1261
Human Service Agency
estrein@ghv.org
www.ghv.org

Golden Hill Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center	 128
Mary DeGregoria
99 Golden Hill Drive
Kingston, NY 12401
845.340.3861
Nursing Home
GHAdmissions@goldenhillrehab.com
www.goldenhillnursing.com

HealthAlliance of the Hudson Valley	112
Lynn Nichols
105 Mary’s Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.332.9441
Hospital/Health Care
lynn.nichols@hahv.org
hahv.org

Hennepens	 119
Bradford Beckerman
139 Cornell Street
Kingston, NY 12401
917.538.6331
Hemp/CBD
bradford@hennepens.com
www.hennepens.com

Hudson Valley Credit Union	 141
Lisa Morris
PO Box 1071
Poughkeepsie, NY 12602
845.463.3011
Financial Services/Credit Union
morrl@hvcu.org
www.hvfcu.org

The Hudson Valley National Center 
for Veteran Reintegration	 150
Kevin Keaveny
320 Enterprise Drive
Kingston, NY 12401
845.481.4004
Non Profit
kevin.keaveny@outlook.com
hvcvr.org

Ivy Lodge Assisted Living	 154
Greg Howard
108 Main Street
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.246.4646
Assisted Living Residence
director@ivylodgeassistedliving.com
www.ivylodgeassistedliving.com

Jewish Federation Of Ulster County	 173
Desirée O’Clair
390 Aaron Court
Kingston, NY 12401
845.514.0490
Non Profit
development@ucjf.org
ucjf.org

Kakes A La Kim	 179
Kimberly Fassilis
147 O’Neil Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.417.8518
Bakery
kimberlyfassilis@gmail.com
www.instagram.com/kakes_a_la_kim

Kimlin Energy Services	 181
Zach Wright
14 Steves Lane
Gardiner, NY 12525
845.337.1507
Fuel Delivery & Services
zach@kimlinenergy.com
www.kimlinenergy.com

Kingston Kiwanis Club	 158
Ann Papelian
PO Box 3161
Kingston, NY 12402
845.417.4571
Non Profit
annpapelian@gmail.com
Ads.kingstonkiwanisny@gmail.com

Kingston Wire	 174
Alex Shiffer
PO Box 4434
Kingston, NY 12401
845.481.3431
Media
info@kingstonwire.com
kingstonwire.com

Lockwood Architecture PLLC	 134
Michael Lockwood
747 Route 28
Kingston, NY 12401
845.663.2137
Architecture
Mlockwood@lockarch.com
www.lockarch.com

M&T Bank	 145
Rosalia Saverino
108 N. Front Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.339.7000
Bank
rsaverino@mtb.com
www.mtb.com

Marshall & Sterling Insurance	 121
Donald Moyer
407 Hurley Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.331.2255
Insurance
dmoyer@marshallsterling.com
www.marshallsterling.com

MediaNews Group - Daily Freeman	 101
Rae Tetlow
115 Green Street
Kingston, NY 12401
413.351.1078
Media - Newspaper
rtetlow@medianewsgroup.com
www.dailyfreeman.com

Mid-Hudson Valley Federal Credit Union	 120
Michael Campbell
1099 Morton Blvd.
Kingston, NY 12401
845.336.4444
Financial Institution
mcampbell@mhvfcu.com
www.mhvfcu.com

Thanks to Our 
Presenting Sponsor
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Naccarato Insurance	 109
John Naccarato
100 Ulster Avenue
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.246.7134
Insurance
john@naccaratoinsurance.com
www.naccaratoinsurance.com

Normann Staffing	 113
Anthony Marmo
231 Clinton Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.338.9111
Employment Agency
info@normannstaffing.com
www.normannstaffing.com

NYS Office of Addiction Services 
and Support	 126
Dean Hale
1450 Western Avenue
Albany, NY 12203
518.457.2964
NYS Government
dean.hale@oasas.ny.gov
oasas.ny.gov

One N Only Cakes	 156
Anrika Colbourne
70 Lindsley Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.481.3234
Bakery
Oneandonlycakes@gmail.com
www.onenonlycakes.com

People’s Place	 161
Christine Hein
17 St. James Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.338.4030
Non Profit
director@peoplesplaceuc.org
www.peoplesplace.org

Perry Goldschein - New York Life	 152
Perry Goldschein
460 Temple Hill Road
New Windsor, NY 12553
845.563.9334
Financial Services
pgoldschein@ft.newyorklife.com

PLUGPV Solar	 147
Roger Weisman
4 Skyline Drive - #15
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.663.4679
Solar Energy
rogerweisman14@gmail.com
plugpv.com

PuroClean Professional Restoration	 160
Miriam Gibbons
612 Washington Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.768.2144
Restoration
mgibbons@puroclean.com
www.puroclean.com/pr-ny

RBT CPAs LLP	 127
Erin Blabac
11 Racquet Road
Newburgh, NY 12550
845.567.9000
Accounting
eblabac@rbtcpas.com
www.rbtcpas.com

Renewal by Andersen	 175
Kelly Knight
110 Rotterdam Industrial Park
Schenectady, NY 12306
518.356.3026
Andersen Replacement Windows & Doors
info@HUFFNPUFFINC.COM
www.rbaeasternny.com

Rondout Savings Bank	 132
Jennifer Fabiano
300 Broadway
Kingston, NY 12401
845.334.4089
Financial Institution
jfabiano@rondoutsavings.com
www.rondoutbank.com

Sawyer Savings Bank	 111
Jenn Gutheil-Denier
87 Market Street
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.399.3277
Banking/Financial Institution
jgdenier@sawyersavings.bank
www.sawyersavings.bank

Scrub Masters Plus Corp	 155
Joan Keating
622 Ulster Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.481.4499
Commercial Cleaning
Joan@smpluscorp.com
www.scrubmasterspluscorp.com

SERVPRO of New Paltz-Kingston; 
Western Dutchess	 176
Wanda Grinder
10 Lumen Lane
Highland, NY 12528
845.625.4911
Restoration Fire/Water/Cleanup
wanda@servprowdc.com
www.servpro.com

Sickler, Torchia, Allen 
& Churchill, CPA’s, PC	 123
Joseph Montalto
2215 Route 9W
Lake Katrine, NY 12449
845.336.7183
Certified Public Accountants
lfabiano@stac-cpa.com
www.stac-cpa.com

SIMPLY BUSINESS Inc	 168
Lynn Formica
470 Aaron Court
Kingston, NY 12401
845.339.4117
Bookkeeping, Tax & Business Services
lformica@verizon.net
www.simplybusinessinc.com

Simply Gone Junk Removal	 148
Robert Sykes
28 Warren Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.399.0934
Dumpster Service
rsykes3@gmail.com
www.junksimplygone.com

Stenger, Diamond & Glass, LLP	 131
Stephen Diamond
1136 Route 9 - Suite 2
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590
845.298.2000
Attorneys
sdiamond@sdglaw.com
www.sdglaw.com

SUNY Ulster	 180
Meg Sheeley
491 Cottekill Road
Stone Ridge, NY 12484
845.688.1946
Education
sheeleym@sunyulster.edu
www.sunyulster.edu

Ten Broeck Center for Rehabilitation 
& Nursing	 182
McKenzie Ferrara
1 Commons Drive
Lake Katrine, NY 12449
845.336.6666
Rehabilitation and Long Term Care Facility
mckenzie.ferrara@tenbroeckrehab.com
www.tenbroeckrehab.com

Timely Signs of Kingston	 125
Jodie McCasland
154 Clinton Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.331.8710
Signs and Apparel
jodie@timelysigns.com
timelysigns.com

Town of Saugerties	 157
Marjorie Block
4 High Street
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.430.4673
Municipality
harry39a@aol.com
www.saugerties.ny.us

Tuthilltown Spirits	 139
Laura McGinley
14 Grist Mill Lane
Gardiner, NY 12525
845.419.2964
Distillery
Hello@hudsonwhiskey.com
www.tuthilltown.com

Ulster County Habitat For Humanity 
ReStore	 163
Lee Anne Albritton
405 Route 28
Kingston, NY 12401
845.853.7499
Donation & Discount Furniture Store - Non Profit
restoremanager@ulsterhabitat.org
ulsterhabitat.org
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Ulster County Office 
of Employment & Training	 167
Lisa Snyder
535 Boices Lane
Kingston, NY 12401
845.340.3170
Local Government/Career Center
lsny@co.ulster.ny.us
www.ulsterworks.com

Ulster County Regional 
Chamber of Commerce	 100
Ward Todd
214 Fair Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.338.5100
Business Associations
Ward@UlsterChamber.org
www.UlsterChamber.org

Ulster County Regional 
Chamber of Commerce Foundation	 114
Ingrid Kulick
214 Fair Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.338.5100
Non Profit
Ingrid@UlsterChamber.org

Ulster County SPCA	 137
Gina Carbonari
20 Wiedy Road
Kingston, NY 12401
845.331.5377
Animal Shelter - Non Profit
marketingcoordinator@ucspca.org
www.ucspca.org

Ulster County Tourism	 110
Lisa Berger
PO Box 1800
Kingston, NY 12402
845.340.3568
Official Tourism Promotional Agency for Ulster County
lbrg@co.ulster.ny.us
www.ulstercountyalive.com

Ulster Federal Credit Union	 166
Stacey Warr
127 Schwenk Drive
Kingston, NY 12401
845.339.5544
Credit Union
swarr@ulsfedcu.org
www.ulsfedcu.org

Ulster Insurance/Payroll	 116
Connie Harkin
180 Schwenk Drive
Kingston, NY 12401
866.440.0391
Insurance Agency/Payroll Service
charkin@ulstersavings.com
www.ulstersavings.com

Ulster Savings Bank	 115
Connie Harkin
180 Schwenk Drive
kingston, NY 12401
866.440.0391
Bank
charkin@ulstersavings.com
www.ulstersavings.com

Ulster SCORE Chapter 533	 178
Marianne Grant
SUNY Ulster, Kingston Campus, 94 Mary’s Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.339.0468
Mentoring Small Business
score@sunyulster.edu
www.ulster.score.org

United Healthcare:  
Medicare and Retirement	 138
Christine Rua
PO Box 1054
Saugerties, NY 12477
845.284.1381
Insurance - Medicare
C.rua@uhc.com

Villa Veritas Foundation, Inc.	 159
Sue Cusack
PO Box 610
Kerhonkson, NY 12446
845.626.3555
Alcohol and Drug Inpatient Center
kenvilla@aol.com
Villaveritas.org

Walden Savings Bank	 133
Abigail Doyle
15 Scott’s Corners Drive
Montgomery, NY 12549
845.457.7700
Financial Institution
abigail.doyle@waldensavings.bank
www.waldensavingsbank.com

WBPM/WGHQ - 
Pamal Broadcasting	 186
Donald Verity
721 Broadway - Suite 101
Kingston, NY 12401
845.340.1555
Broadcasting
Dverity@PAMAL.com
www.929WBPM.com

Women’s Enterprise 
Development Center	 143
Cynthia Marsh-Croll
3 Neptune Road - Suite A21
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845.363.6432
Business Counseling - Non Profit
cmarsh-croll@wedcbiz.org
wedcbiz.org

Young Ulster Professionals	 101A
Nicole Fuoco
214 Fair Street
Kingston, NY 12401
845.338.5100
Networking Group - Non Profit
Youngulsterpros@gmail.com
www.ulsterchamber.org

Your CBD Store Kingston	 177
Matthew Tallarico
1220 Ulster Avenue
Kingston, NY 12401
845.383.1425
Retail CBD
kingston630@cbdrx4u.com
cbdstorekingston.com

Business 
Recognition 
Awards Dinner
October 21, 2021

5:30 pm
Diamond Mills Hotel & Tavern

Saugerties, NY
Tickets  •  Sponsorships Available

Call the Chamber Office at 845.338.5100 

Congratulations to Our 

2021 Honorees
Business of the Year 

Howmet Fastening Systems
Small Business of the Year 

32 Partition/Seven21 Media Center
Business Person of the Year 

Renae Martin 
Lilly Rae in the Hamlet

Hospitality Business of the Year 
Courtyard by Marriott Kingston
Commitment to the Community Award 

Boys and Girls Club of Ulster County
The Heritage Award 
J & J Sass Electric

Emerging Young Leader 
Stephen Kennedy 
Turn Up The Beet

Len Cane Heart of Ulster County Award 
Tommy Keegan ~ Keegan Ales (Posthumously)




